
Krishna Express (PT)/17405 - Exp - SCR 
GDR/Gudur Junction to KMT/Khammam 
7h 16m - 393 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 05:45 1 1 0 28 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 06:06 06:08 2m 2 1 10 66 115 SCR
3 KHT Sri Kalahasti 06:29 06:30 1m 2 1 33 77 70 SCR
4 VKI Venkatagiri 06:49 06:50 1m 0 1 57 49 75 SCR
5 GDR Gudur Junction 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 93 64 19 SCR
6 VDE Vedayapalem 08:04 08:05 1m 0 1 124 48 27 SCR
7 NLR Nellore 08:14 08:15 1m 1 1 132 71 18 SCR
8 BTTR Bitragunta 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 166 76 16 SCR
9 KVZ Kavali 08:58 09:00 2m 0 1 182 78 21 SCR
10 SKM Singarayakonda 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 220 64 25 SCR
11 TNR Tanguturu 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 230 58 10 SCR
12 OGL Ongole 09:59 10:00 1m 1 1 248 64 8 SCR
13 ANB Ammanabrolu 10:14 10:15 1m 3 1 263 94 16 SCR
14 CJM Chinnaganjam 10:24 10:25 1m 3 1 277 84 8 SCR
15 VTM Vetapalem 10:34 10:35 1m 2 1 290 58 5 SCR
16 CLX Chirala 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 298 65 8 SCR
17 BPP Bapatla 10:59 11:00 1m 0 1 313 65 10 SCR
18 NDO Nidubrolu 11:19 11:20 1m 0 1 333 34 9 SCR
19 TEL Tenali Junction 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 355 66 11 SCR
20 DIG Duggirala 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 365 64 16 SCR
21 PVD Peddavadlapudi 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 375 13 20 SCR
22 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 10 1 387 36 19 SCR
23 KI Kondapalli 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 401 59 36 SCR
24 YP Errupalem 14:15 14:16 1m 1 426 - 58 SCR
25 MDR Madhira 14:21 14:22 1m 0 1 441 56 58 SCR
26 BKL Bona Kalu 14:40 14:41 1m 0 1 458 - 97 SCR
27 KMT Khammam 14:51 14:53 2m 2 1 486 53 118 SCR
28 DKJ Dornakal Junction 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 509 72 152 SCR
29 GLA Garla 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 514 62 156 SCR
30 MABD Mahbubabad 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 533 64 198 SCR
31 KDM Kesamudram 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 548 67 223 SCR
32 NKD Nekonda 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 564 68 236 SCR
33 WL Warangal 16:41 16:42 1m 2,3 1 593 44 271 SCR
34 KZJ Kazipet Junction 16:56 16:57 1m 0 1 604 32 286 SCR
35 GNP Ghanpur 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 624 45 SCR
36 RGP Raghunathpalli 17:57 17:58 1m 0 1 640 87 SCR
37 ZN Jangaon 18:06 18:07 1m 1 1 652 53 378 SCR
38 ALER Aler 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 666 50 368 SCR
39 YADD Yadadri (Raigir) 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 683 38 SCR
40 BG Bhongir 18:55 18:56 1m 0 1 689 48 455 SCR
41 CHZ Charlapalli 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 723 44 525 SCR
42 MLY Moula Ali 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 730 7 SCR
43 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 1 735 23 536 SCR
44 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 739 32 SCR
45 BMO Bolarum 21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 749 56 596 SCR
46 MED Medchal 21:30 21:31 1m 1 763 61 SCR
47 MZL Mirzapalli 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 807 70 SCR
48 AKE Akanapet Junction 22:24 22:25 1m 0 1 817 55 SCR
49 KMC Kamareddi 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 844 78 SCR
50 NZB Nizamabad Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 1 896 40 383 SCR
51 BSX Basar 00:24 00:25 1m 0 2 925 66 344 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 11 2024 (15:32)

Jul 11 2024 (15:32)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 DAB Dharmabad 00:34 00:35 1m 0 2 935 40 355 SCR
53 UMRI Umri 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 965 20 384 SCR
54 MUE Mudkhed Junction 02:20 02:40 20m 2 984 53 372 SCR
55 BOKR Bhokar 03:04 03:05 1m 0 2 1006 44 461 SCR
56 HEM Himayatnagar 03:54 03:55 1m 0 2 1042 64 399 SCR
57 SHSK Sahasrakund 04:09 04:10 1m 0 2 1057 46 401 SCR
58 BHBK Bodhadi Bujrug 04:49 04:50 1m 0 2 1087 46 355 SCR
59 KNVT Kinwat 05:09 05:10 1m 0 2 1101 42 319 SCR
60 ADB Adilabad 06:15 0 2 1147 - 248 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 11 2024 (15:32)

Jul 11 2024 (15:32)

2

2


